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Course Name

BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths

Application No

124574414990044
124914502790071
124188004490061
124331670890027
124244207490051
124186842590011
124133428790081
124952063790067
124816772090011
124442926690060
124900843390014
124524478190027
124196965090093
124538056490059
124533609890066
124260648890040
124261406990074
124642641290044
124482012490040
124387899790022
124669841590084
124372077590011
124927913890034
124396947390025
124818791690093
124334696290033
124553056090080
124813066290083
124239876390021
124182464290092

SHRI GOVIND GURU GOVT. COLLEGE BANSWARA
B.SC. (MATHS)
ADMITTED LIST-I (44)
SESSION 2024-25

Student Name

ADITYA CHOUHAN

AJAY KHARADI

AKSHAY YADAV

ANIL CHARPOTA

ANIT TABIYAR
ASHUTOSH GARASIYA
BINDIYA NINAMA
CHANDA CHARPOTA
DHEERENDRA VADERA
GOUTAMLAL MEENA
Hemendra Patidar
HEMENDRA SINGH PANWAR
Himanshi Jatiya
JAYDEEP KUMAR
JITENDRA NINAMA
KALPESH DAMOR
KALPESH PRAJAPAT
KHUSHBU KUMARI MAIDA
KUSHRAJ CHOUHAN
LAXMAN LAL NINAMA
LOKESH KUMAR
MAHENDRA DAMOR
NITTAL KATARA
PARAMDEEP MAKWANA
PARVTI

PUNIT TELI

RAHUL MAIDA

RAJ SINGH RAJAWAT
RITESH MAIDA

Ritika Kumari Meena

Category Name

OBC
ST
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

OBC

General

OBC
ST
ST
ST

OBC
ST

General
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

OBC

ST
General
ST
ST

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Father Name

VISHWAS CHOUHAN
BHURA LAL KHARADI
LAXMAN YADAV
DINESH CHARPOTA
KHATURAM TABIYAR
SATISH GARASIYA
KAMLESH

SHANKAR CHARPOTA
HERJI VADERA
BABARIYA MEENA
Lalji Patidar

DILIP SINGH PANWAR
Prit Kumar

MUKESH MACHAR
KANTILAL

KANTU

GANESH PRAJAPAT
LALA MAIDA
HARIPRATAP SINGH
NANJI NINAMA
RAMAN LAL
DALSINGH DAMOR
KETAN

KACHRU MAKWANA
LAXMAN

MOTILAL TELI

BANSILAL MAIDA
VISHWABHAN SINGH
DAIAA/AT

RAMESH CHANDRA

Niranjan Lal Meena

Mother Name

DEENA CHOUHAN
SAVITA DEVI
MEERA YADAV
NAKU DEVI
MANEE DEVI
SHAMBU DEVI
ASHA DEVI

LILA CHARPOTA
GEETA VADERA
BHULKI DEVI
Geeta Patidar
RINKU DEVI

rita

JHABUDI DEVI
DURGA

KANTA

BABLI DEVI
SAVITA DEVI
DAKSHA KANWAR
SUMITRA DEVI
RAMILA
DHULEE DEVI
MANJULA
JUMA DEVI
LAXMI
JAYASHREE TELI
SAVITA DEVI
BABY RAJAWAT
SANTA DEVI

Ajan devi

Percentage

62.6
74
80.2
80.2
74.4
78.2
74
67.8
77.6
84.6
69.6
85.8
60.4
82.6
87.2
79.4
82.4
68.8
84.4
81
85
85.8
83
76.8
84.6
61.2
85.4
82.4
76.6
78

SeatCategory

OBC-OTHERS
ST-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
ST-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-GIRLS
ST-GIRLS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
OBC-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
OBC-GIRLS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-GIRLS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-GIRLS
GENERAL-ORTHO
GENERAL-GIRLS
OBC-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
ST-OTHERS
GENERAL-GIRLS



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths
BSc Part | Maths

124138306890010
124115735490084
124400465090010
124869999490096
124555665390019
124805663390061
124404477790057
124874342990076
124990156190091
124321730490052
124240466890084
124831969190021
124205231690094
124211146790062

Riya Jain

ROHIT GARASIYA
SANJAY DAYMA
SOMYA PANDYA
SUBHASH MAIDA
SUMITRA KUMARI
SUNIL DAMOR
SUNITA KUMARI KALASUWA
TALASH NINAMA
TANUIJ JAIN
VIDHATA GARASIYA
VIKESH HUNWAR
VIPUL MAIDA
YOGESH NINAMA

General
ST
ST

General
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

General
ST
ST
ST
ST

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Naresh Jain

CHOKHA GARASIYA
PAVAN DAYMA

PANKAJ PANDYA
RAKAMCHAND MAIDA
GOTAM LAL PARGI
NARSING DAMOR
BHARAT LAL KALASUWA
BAPULAL NINAMA
BANSILAL JAIN

SURESH GARASIYA
SAJJANSINGH HUNWAR
GALIYA MAIDA
BASANT NINAMA

Sonal Jain

KALI

KALI DEVI

REETA PANDYA
KARMA DEVI
RAMUDI DEVI
KAMTU DAMOR
KAMLA DEVI

KALI DEVI
SULOCHANA JAIN
RAMILA DEVI
SHANTA HUNWAR
BADU

PARU NINAMA

70
77.2
86
80.2
76.6
70.8
84.4
81
74.4
82.6
76.8
85
78
75.8

GENERAL-GIRLS
ST-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
ST-OTHERS
GENERAL-GIRLS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-GIRLS
ST-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-GIRLS
GENERAL-OTHERS
GENERAL-OTHERS
ST-OTHERS



